
  
                     Wabasha-Kellogg Gallop Invitaitonal 
                  Coffee Mill Country Club, Wabasha, MN     
                                Aug. 25, 2014 
                                  Girls 3200M
  
  Place TmPl No.  Name                    Grade Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================= ===== =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  138 Jasmyn Armstrong          8TH Red Wing                            11:56.9  6:01 
  
      2    2  153 Adelle Desutter            SO Red Wing                            13:05.4  6:35 
      3    3  134 Sierra Stucky              JR Plainview-Elgin-Millville           13:25.1  6:45 
      4    4   32 Bailey O\\\'hare           JR LARP                                13:28.3  6:47 
      5    5  306 Olivia Sailer              FR Wabasha-Kellogg                     13:37.2  6:51 
      6    6  246 Ruth Lindberg              SR Rochester Area Home School          13:40.3  6:53 
      7       273 Evelyn Daood               SO St Charles                          13:48.6  6:57 
      8    7  160 Tori Gorman                SR Red Wing                            13:57.0  7:01 
      9    8  303 Hannah McMillin            FR Wabasha-Kellogg                     14:01.4  7:04 
     10    9   53 Jocasta Adelsman          9TH Pine Island                         14:04.2  7:05 
     11   10   79 Josselyn Lindahl          9TH Pine Island                         14:10.4  7:08 
     12   11  176 Elise Leise                SO Red Wing                            14:13.7  7:10 
     13   12   17 Cassie Voth                SO Goodhue                             14:22.4  7:14 
     14   13  298 Ashley Haxton              FR Wabasha-Kellogg                     14:28.8  7:17 
     15   14  104 Linnea Clark               SO Plainview-Elgin-Millville           14:34.4  7:20 
     16   15  147 Elle Bryant               9TH Red Wing                            14:37.6  7:22 
     17   16  268 Kate Wass                  FR Rochester Area Home School          14:43.3  7:25 
     18   17  123 Mika Miller                FR Plainview-Elgin-Millville           14:48.3  7:27 
     19   18  236 Ashley Harding             SO Rochester Area Home School          15:07.9  7:37 
     20   19   88 Taylor Rasmussen           JR Pine Island                         15:13.2  7:40 
     21   20   36 Brooke Rosenau             SO LARP                                15:13.4  7:40 
     22   21  186 Emily Nagel                SR Red Wing                            15:15.9  7:41 
     23   22   16 Madison Schafer            SR Goodhue                             15:23.7  7:45 
     24   23  269 Esther Young               SO Rochester Area Home School          15:25.3  7:46 
     25   24  200 Kendal Swanson            9TH Red Wing                            15:39.5  7:53 
     26   25  228 Rachel Ford                SR Rochester Area Home School          15:43.0  7:55 
     27   26   62 Jordyn Braaten             SR Pine Island                         15:47.0  7:57 
     28   27  223 Sophia Craven              FR Rochester Area Home School          15:59.2  8:03 
     29   28  233 Natalie Hagstrom          8TH Rochester Area Home School          16:07.3  8:07 
     30   29   13 Keisha O\'reilly           JR Goodhue                             16:11.9  8:09 
     31   30  111 Courtney Hall              JR Plainview-Elgin-Millville           16:15.0  8:11 
     32       291 Lilli Shea                 FR St Charles                          16:18.3  8:12 
     33   31   83 Ally Noll                 9TH Pine Island                         16:19.0  8:13 
     34   32  112 Brande Hofschulte          FR Plainview-Elgin-Millville           16:23.1  8:15 
     35   33   37 Emila Schindeldecker       JR LARP                                16:38.9  8:23 
     36   34   21 Anna Frisch                SO LARP                                16:43.1  8:25 
     37       185 Adriene Mullaney           SR Red Wing                            16:48.9  8:28 
     38   35   10 Sydney McNamara            SR Goodhue                             16:54.9  8:31 
     39       194 Paige Patterson           9TH Red Wing                            17:01.2  8:34 
     40   36  130 Sara Rother                JR Plainview-Elgin-Millville           17:16.8  8:42 
     41   37  122 Melendy Miller             JR Plainview-Elgin-Millville           17:18.1  8:43 
     42   38  302 Klowee Malakowsky          FR Wabasha-Kellogg                     17:21.5  8:44 
     43   39   90 Summer Rauk                JR Pine Island                         17:23.3  8:45 
     44       162 Mariah Hall                SO Red Wing                            17:25.2  8:46 
     45       171 Ashley Knowlton            SO Red Wing                            17:32.9  8:50 
     46   40   25 Mahsi Kamooneh             JR LARP                                17:44.3  8:56 
     47   41   92 Lauren Rupprecht           SR Pine Island                         17:53.0  9:00 
     48       126 Shannon Podolske           JR Plainview-Elgin-Millville           17:56.2  9:02 
     49       121 Ellie Miller               FR Plainview-Elgin-Millville           17:58.2  9:03 
     50        63 Kaitlyn Champa             SR Pine Island                         18:04.7  9:06 
     51   42   24 Nell Himlie                SO LARP                                18:07.5  9:07 
     52       218 Claire Baum                FR Rochester Area Home School          18:08.5  9:08 
     53       215 Elizabeth Alexander        SR Rochester Area Home School          18:16.5  9:12 
     54       207 Jada Western Boy          9TH Red Wing                            18:22.9  9:15 
     55   43   12 Mayra Monjaraz             SR Goodhue                             18:23.3  9:15 
     56   44   18 Chelsea Voth               SR Goodhue                             18:24.7  9:16 
     57        97 Jordyn Anderson            FR Plainview-Elgin-Millville           18:38.5  9:23 
     58       116 Kenzie Krier               SO Plainview-Elgin-Millville           18:40.9  9:24 
     59       205 Ellie Warrington           SO Red Wing                            18:45.3  9:26 
     60   45    9 Brooke Kehren              SR Goodhue                             18:51.0  9:29 
     61   46  297 Faith Gosse                JR Wabasha-Kellogg                     19:15.2  9:41 
     62       231 Emily Hagstrom             SR Rochester Area Home School          19:16.5  9:42 
     63       266 Mallory Stahl              FR Rochester Area Home School          19:37.2  9:53 
     64       244 Kaitlin Krajewski          SR Rochester Area Home School          19:42.5  9:55 
     65       150 Molly Cyr                  SO Red Wing                            19:43.5  9:56 
     66        99 Alyssa Armstrong           SR Plainview-Elgin-Millville           19:56.6 10:02 
     67       265 Faith Stahl                JR Rochester Area Home School          19:59.4 10:04 
     68         4 Kalley Diercks             JR Goodhue                             20:14.4 10:11 
     69   47  295 Paeslee Cockerill          FR Wabasha-Kellogg                     20:52.3 10:30 
     70       179 Kaleigh Mikolichek         SR Red Wing                            20:58.3 10:33 
    
  Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.           Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com



  
                     Wabasha-Kellogg Gallop Invitaitonal 
                  Coffee Mill Country Club, Wabasha, MN     
                                Aug. 25, 2014 
                                  Girls 3200M
  
  Place TmPl No.  Name                    Grade Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================= ===== =================================== ======= ===== 
     71       100 Marissa Armstrong          SR Plainview-Elgin-Millville           21:04.4 10:36 
     72   48  307 Lexi Schively              SR Wabasha-Kellogg                     21:18.4 10:43 
     73        11 Maggie Mills               SR Goodhue                             21:28.7 10:49 
     74       253 Kristen Pease              SO Rochester Area Home School          21:39.6 10:54 
     75       230 Clara Goetz                SO Rochester Area Home School          21:44.7 10:57 
     76        14 Caitlin Roschen            SR Goodhue                             21:55.2 11:02 
     77       149 Gronseth Claire            SR Red Wing                            21:56.7 11:03 
     78   49   39 Clara Wieser               JR LARP                                22:02.9 11:06 
     79        40 Caryn Wolter               JR LARP                                22:22.5 11:16 
     80       124 Morgan Mulholland          SR Plainview-Elgin-Millville           22:41.4 11:25 
     81       161 Lauren Grove               SR Red Wing                            22:51.7 11:30 
     82       158 Emma Gorman                SO Red Wing                            22:53.6 11:31 
     83       308 Haley Vosen                JR Wabasha-Kellogg                     23:18.9 11:44 
     84       196 McKenna Reny               SR Red Wing                            23:52.4 12:01 
     85        86 Kaia Perry                 SO Pine Island                         24:50.9 12:30 
     86       159 Sarah Gorman               SR Red Wing                            25:37.8 12:54 
  
  Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.           Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com



                                                  
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
                      Wabasha-Kellogg Gallop Invitaitonal 
                   Coffee Mill Country Club, Wabasha, MN     
                                 Aug. 25, 2014 
                               Varsity Girls 3200M
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
   
   
  1.    36  Red Wing                            (13:34.2  67:50.6 2:40.7)
==================================================
  1      1   138 Jasmyn Armstrong 8TH          11:56.9
  2      2   153 Adelle Desutter  SO           13:05.4
  3      7   160 Tori Gorman  SR               13:57.0
  4     11   176 Elise Leise  SO               14:13.7
  5     15   147 Elle Bryant 9TH               14:37.6
  6   ( 21)  186 Emily Nagel  SR               15:15.9
  7   ( 24)  200 Kendal Swanson 9TH            15:39.5
   
  2.    88  Rochester Area Home School          (14:56.0  74:39.8 2:02.7)
==================================================
  1      6   246 Ruth Lindberg  SR             13:40.3
  2     16   268 Kate Wass  FR                 14:43.3
  3     18   236 Ashley Harding  SO            15:07.9
  4     23   269 Esther Young  SO              15:25.3
  5     25   228 Rachel Ford  SR               15:43.0
  6   ( 27)  223 Sophia Craven  FR             15:59.2
  7   ( 28)  233 Natalie Hagstrom 8TH          16:07.3
   
  3.    95  Pine Island                         (15:06.8  75:33.8 2:14.8)
==================================================
  1      9    53 Jocasta Adelsman 9TH          14:04.2
  2     10    79 Josselyn Lindahl 9TH          14:10.4
  3     19    88 Taylor Rasmussen  JR          15:13.2
  4     26    62 Jordyn Braaten  SR            15:47.0
  5     31    83 Ally Noll 9TH                 16:19.0
  6   ( 39)   90 Summer Rauk  JR               17:23.3
  7   ( 41)   92 Lauren Rupprecht  SR          17:53.0
   
  4.    96  Plainview-Elgin-Millville           (15:05.2  75:25.9 2:58.0)
==================================================
  1      3   134 Sierra Stucky  JR             13:25.1
  2     14   104 Linnea Clark  SO              14:34.4
  3     17   123 Mika Miller  FR               14:48.3
  4     30   111 Courtney Hall  JR             16:15.0
  5     32   112 Brande Hofschulte  FR         16:23.1
  6   ( 36)  130 Sara Rother  JR               17:16.8
  7   ( 37)  122 Melendy Miller  JR            17:18.1
   
  5.   110  Wabasha-Kellogg                     (15:44.9  78:44.1 5:38.0)
==================================================
  1      5   306 Olivia Sailer  FR             13:37.2
  2      8   303 Hannah McMillin  FR           14:01.4
  3     13   298 Ashley Haxton  FR             14:28.8
  4     38   302 Klowee Malakowsky  FR         17:21.5
  5     46   297 Faith Gosse  JR               19:15.2
  6   ( 47)  295 Paeslee Cockerill  FR         20:52.3
  7   ( 48)  307 Lexi Schively  SR             21:18.4

   
   Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.           Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com



                                                  
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
                      Wabasha-Kellogg Gallop Invitaitonal 
                   Coffee Mill Country Club, Wabasha, MN     
                                 Aug. 25, 2014 
                               Varsity Girls 3200M
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
   
   
  6.   131  LARP                                (15:57.6  79:48.0 4:16.0)
==================================================
  1      4    32 Bailey O\\\'hare  JR          13:28.3
  2     20    36 Brooke Rosenau  SO            15:13.4
  3     33    37 Emila Schindeldecker  JR      16:38.9
  4     34    21 Anna Frisch  SO               16:43.1
  5     40    25 Mahsi Kamooneh  JR            17:44.3
  6   ( 42)   24 Nell Himlie  SO               18:07.5
  7   ( 49)   39 Clara Wieser  JR              22:02.9
   
  7.   141  Goodhue                             (16:15.3  81:16.2 4:00.9)
==================================================
  1     12    17 Cassie Voth  SO               14:22.4
  2     22    16 Madison Schafer  SR           15:23.7
  3     29    13 Keisha O\'reilly  JR          16:11.9
  4     35    10 Sydney McNamara  SR           16:54.9
  5     43    12 Mayra Monjaraz  SR            18:23.3
  6   ( 44)   18 Chelsea Voth  SR              18:24.7
  7   ( 45)    9 Brooke Kehren  SR             18:51.0

   
   Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.           Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Incomplete Teams:

St Charles                         
             273 Evelyn Daood  SO,  291 Lilli Shea  FR



                                                        
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
                      Wabasha-Kellogg Gallop Invitaitonal 
                   Coffee Mill Country Club, Wabasha, MN     
                                 Aug. 25, 2014 
                           Junior Varsity Girls 3200M
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
   
   
  1.    19  Red Wing                            (17:26.3  87:11.1 1:34.0)
==================================================
  1      1   185 Adriene Mullaney  SR          16:48.9
  2      2   194 Paige Patterson 9TH           17:01.2
  3      3   162 Mariah Hall  SO               17:25.2
  4      4   171 Ashley Knowlton  SO           17:32.9
  5      9   207 Jada Western Boy 9TH          18:22.9
  6   ( 12)  205 Ellie Warrington  SO          18:45.3
  7   ( 16)  150 Molly Cyr  SO                 19:43.5
   
  2.    49  Plainview-Elgin-Millville           (18:38.1  93:10.4 2:00.4)
==================================================
  1      5   126 Shannon Podolske  JR          17:56.2
  2      6   121 Ellie Miller  FR              17:58.2
  3     10    97 Jordyn Anderson  FR           18:38.5
  4     11   116 Kenzie Krier  SO              18:40.9
  5     17    99 Alyssa Armstrong  SR          19:56.6
  6   ( 19)  100 Marissa Armstrong  SR         21:04.4
  7   ( 21)  124 Morgan Mulholland  SR         22:41.4
   
  3.    57  Rochester Area Home School          (19:00.3  95:01.2 1:34.0)
==================================================
  1      7   218 Claire Baum  FR               18:08.5
  2      8   215 Elizabeth Alexander  SR       18:16.5
  3     13   231 Emily Hagstrom  SR            19:16.5
  4     14   266 Mallory Stahl  FR             19:37.2
  5     15   244 Kaitlin Krajewski  SR         19:42.5
  6   ( 18)  265 Faith Stahl  JR               19:59.4
  7   ( 20)  253 Kristen Pease  SO             21:39.6

        
   Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.           Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Incomplete Teams:

Pine Island                        
              63 Kaitlyn Champa  SR,   86 Kaia Perry  SO

Goodhue                            
               4 Kalley Diercks  JR,   11 Maggie Mills  SR,   14 Caitlin Roschen  SR

LARP                               
              40 Caryn Wolter  JR

Wabasha-Kellogg                    
             308 Haley Vosen  JR



  
                     Wabasha-Kellogg Gallop Invitaitonal 
                  Coffee Mill Country Club, Wabasha, MN     
                                Aug. 25, 2014 
                           Junior High Girls 1 Mile
  
  Place TmPl No.  Name                    Grade Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================= ===== =================================== ======= ===== 
      1        89 Alyssa Rauk               8TH Pine Island                          0:50.3  0:51 
  
      2    1  151 Teagan Cyr                8TH Red Wing                             0:50.9  0:51 
      3    2  110 Cassandra Hall            8TH Plainview-Elgin-Millville            0:55.4  0:56 
      4    3  184 Ariana Mollgaard          8TH Red Wing                             1:07.9  1:08 
      5        61 Abby Bauman               8TH Pine Island                          1:08.2  1:09 
      6    4  276 Courtney Dayland          8TH St Charles                           1:11.0  1:11 
      7    5  187 Willa Nagel               8TH Red Wing                             1:14.1  1:15 
      8    6  155 Grace Dube                7TH Red Wing                             1:20.0  1:20 
      9    7  232 Naomi Hagstrom            7TH Rochester Area Home School           1:22.3  1:23 
     10    8   98 Olivia Anderson           7TH Plainview-Elgin-Millville            1:26.3  1:27 
     11    9  281 Alison Hanson             7TH St Charles                           1:29.2  1:30 
     12   10  270 Alexandra Arnold          7TH St Charles                           1:34.2  1:35 
     13        52 Annika Adelsman           7TH Pine Island                          1:40.7  1:41 
     14   11  101 Jocelyn Bade              7TH Plainview-Elgin-Millville            1:53.9  1:54 
     15        20 Briann Westerberg         7TH Goodhue                              1:59.8  2:00 
     16         7 Caitlin Harpas-Holmes     7TH Goodhue                              2:02.1  2:03 
     17   12  105 Elizabeth Coons           7TH Plainview-Elgin-Millville            2:04.2  2:05 
     18   13  163 Carolyn Hanson            7TH Red Wing                             2:05.0  2:05 
     19       305 Maria Nielsen             8TH Wabasha-Kellogg                      2:05.6  2:06 
     20   14  285 Tori Kittleson            7TH St Charles                           2:07.3  2:08 
     21   15  289 Christina McDonough       7TH St Charles                           2:15.4  2:16 
     22   16  115 Courtney Krier            7TH Plainview-Elgin-Millville            2:21.1  2:22 
     23   17  156 Eva Engberg               7TH Red Wing                             2:28.2  2:29 
     24   18  188 Kyli Nelson               7TH Red Wing                             2:36.2  2:37 
     25   19  261 Rebecca Ruona             8TH Rochester Area Home School           2:46.3  2:47 
     26        22 Hanna Harper              8TH LARP                                 2:50.1  2:51 
     27   20  219 Hannah Baum               7TH Rochester Area Home School           2:50.2  2:51 
     28       208 Jaysalynn Western Boy     8TH Red Wing                             3:17.9  3:18 
     29   21  262 Sarah Ruona               7TH Rochester Area Home School           3:53.1  3:54 
     30   22  245 Lydia Levorson            7TH Rochester Area Home School           3:53.9  3:54 
     31        72 Summer Jantzen            7TH Pine Island                          4:11.0  4:11 
    
  Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.           Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com
  
  
   



         
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
                      Wabasha-Kellogg Gallop Invitaitonal 
                   Coffee Mill Country Club, Wabasha, MN     
                                 Aug. 25, 2014 
                            Junior High Girls 1 Mile
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
   
   
  1.    28  Red Wing                            ( 1:19.6   6:37.9 1:14.1)
==================================================
  1      1   151 Teagan Cyr 8TH                 0:50.9
  2      3   184 Ariana Mollgaard 8TH           1:07.9
  3      5   187 Willa Nagel 8TH                1:14.1
  4      6   155 Grace Dube 7TH                 1:20.0
  5     13   163 Carolyn Hanson 7TH             2:05.0
  6   ( 17)  156 Eva Engberg 7TH                2:28.2
  7   ( 18)  188 Kyli Nelson 7TH                2:36.2
   
  2.    49  Plainview-Elgin-Millville           ( 1:44.2   8:40.9 1:25.7)
==================================================
  1      2   110 Cassandra Hall 8TH             0:55.4
  2      8    98 Olivia Anderson 7TH            1:26.3
  3     11   101 Jocelyn Bade 7TH               1:53.9
  4     12   105 Elizabeth Coons 7TH            2:04.2
  5     16   115 Courtney Krier 7TH             2:21.1
   
  3.    52  St Charles                          ( 1:43.5   8:37.1 1:04.4)
==================================================
  1      4   276 Courtney Dayland 8TH           1:11.0
  2      9   281 Alison Hanson 7TH              1:29.2
  3     10   270 Alexandra Arnold 7TH           1:34.2
  4     14   285 Tori Kittleson 7TH             2:07.3
  5     15   289 Christina McDonough 7TH        2:15.4
   
  4.    89  Rochester Area Home School          ( 2:57.2  14:45.8 2:31.6)
==================================================
  1      7   232 Naomi Hagstrom 7TH             1:22.3
  2     19   261 Rebecca Ruona 8TH              2:46.3
  3     20   219 Hannah Baum 7TH                2:50.2
  4     21   262 Sarah Ruona 7TH                3:53.1
  5     22   245 Lydia Levorson 7TH             3:53.9

   Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.           Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Incomplete Teams:

Pine Island                        
              89 Alyssa Rauk 8TH,   61 Abby Bauman 8TH,   52 Annika Adelsman 7TH,   72 Summer Jantzen 7TH

Goodhue                            
              20 Briann Westerberg 7TH,    7 Caitlin Harpas-Holmes 7TH

Wabasha-Kellogg                    
             305 Maria Nielsen 8TH

LARP                               
              22 Hanna Harper 8TH



  
                     Wabasha-Kellogg Gallop Invitaitonal 
                  Coffee Mill Country Club, Wabasha, MN     
                                Aug. 25, 2014 
                                  Boys 3200M
  
  Place TmPl No.  Name                        Grade Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== =========================== ===== =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  189 George Nemanich                JR Red Wing                            10:45.2  5:25 
  
      2    2  204 Marcus Warrington              SR Red Wing                            11:06.1  5:35 
      3    3  142 Meyer Beckner                  SR Red Wing                            11:07.5  5:36 
      4    4   27 Dylan Linder                   SO LARP                                11:08.2  5:37 
      5    5  113 Peter Huber                    SR Plainview-Elgin-Millville           11:10.6  5:38 
      6    6  157 Forest Evanson                 JR Red Wing                            11:12.5  5:39 
      7    7  182 Philip Mitchell                SR Red Wing                            11:15.2  5:40 
      8    8  137 Thomas Zimmerman               SR Plainview-Elgin-Millville           11:16.6  5:41 
      9    9  141 Asa Beckner                   9TH Red Wing                            11:23.8  5:44 
     10   10  287 Chris Majerus                  SO St Charles                          11:25.1  5:45 
     11   11   95 Jack Williams                  SO Pine Island                         11:28.0  5:46 
     12   12  133 Jaxon Stucky                   FR Plainview-Elgin-Millville           11:30.1  5:48 
     13   13  131 Grant Rubin                    SO Plainview-Elgin-Millville           11:30.5  5:48 
     14       301 Logan Lien                     SR Wabasha-Kellogg                     11:32.6  5:49 
     15   14  252 Evan Ouverson                  FR Rochester Area Home School          11:38.5  5:52 
     16   15  226 Josiah Eide                    FR Rochester Area Home School          11:39.8  5:52 
     17   16  225 Abraham Eide                   FR Rochester Area Home School          11:42.1  5:54 
     18   17  108 Matt Folkert                   SR Plainview-Elgin-Millville           11:45.1  5:55 
     19   18  206 Garrett Welsch                 JR Red Wing                            11:58.5  6:02 
     20   19   77 Jimmy Kroll                    SR Pine Island                         12:06.5  6:06 
     21       195 Tony Poss                      JR Red Wing                            12:09.7  6:07 
     22   20    2 Ryan Alpers                    JR Goodhue                             12:11.8  6:09 
     23   21   23 Hunter Herber                  JR LARP                                12:12.1  6:09 
     24   22  256 Aaron Potter                   SR Rochester Area Home School          12:12.7  6:09 
     25       210 Morgan Wyatt                   JR Red Wing                            12:12.9  6:09 
     26       304 Meyer Nick                     FR Wabasha-Kellogg                     12:15.8  6:11 
     27   23  220 Johnathan Beardall             JR Rochester Area Home School          12:17.5  6:11 
     28       168 Sam Johnson                    JR Red Wing                            12:20.8  6:13 
     29       183 Theo Mitchell                  JR Red Wing                            12:21.2  6:13 
     30       170 Adam Kaiser                    SR Red Wing                            12:26.7  6:16 
     31   24  221 Eli Church                     FR Rochester Area Home School          12:27.0  6:16 
     32        42 Alex Goetze                    JR Medford                             12:33.2  6:19 
     33   25   59 Josiah Bauer                  9TH Pine Island                         12:33.3  6:19 
     34   26  277 Ben Dittrich                   SR St Charles                          12:37.2  6:21 
     35   27  241 Josiah Jones                   SO Rochester Area Home School          12:38.1  6:22 
     36       227 Ricky Erpelding                FR Rochester Area Home School          12:41.2  6:23 
     37   28   34 Logan Quimby                   SO LARP                                12:43.1  6:24 
     38   29   70 Jason Hoerle                   SR Pine Island                         12:44.3  6:25 
     39   30  275 Nicholas Dayland               JR St Charles                          12:47.9  6:27 
     40   31   66 Evan Goplen                   9TH Pine Island                         12:51.5  6:28 
     41   32   67 Isaac Haman                    SO Pine Island                         12:54.6  6:30 
     42   33  132 Devin Stanley                  SO Plainview-Elgin-Millville           12:56.8  6:31 
     43   34   58 Garrett Bates                 9TH Pine Island                         12:59.2  6:32 
     44   35  102 Lance Burks                    JR Plainview-Elgin-Millville           13:00.5  6:33 
     45   36   33 Trey Prez                      JR LARP                                13:04.8  6:35 
     46       243 Marcus Krajewski               FR Rochester Area Home School          13:06.5  6:36 
     47        84 Jacob Olson                   9TH Pine Island                         13:08.4  6:37 
     48       239 Caleb Jones                    FR Rochester Area Home School          13:09.9  6:38 
     49        48 Tyler Stenzel                  JR Medford                             13:11.0  6:38 
     50   37  290 Quinn Roessler                 SR St Charles                          13:14.5  6:40 
     51   38   31 Jeremaih Munson                SR LARP                                13:16.6  6:41 
     52        60 Noah Bauer                     SO Pine Island                         13:17.1  6:41 
     53        74 Noah Koenig                    SO Pine Island                         13:18.6  6:42 
     54       139 Michael Baker                 9TH Red Wing                            13:20.1  6:43 
     55       118 Peyton Lavigne                 SO Plainview-Elgin-Millville           13:23.1  6:44 
     56   39  292 Brett Strand                   JR St Charles                          13:25.0  6:45 
     57       257 Daniel Reichmann               JR Rochester Area Home School          13:25.8  6:46 
     58       296 Paul Cushman                   FR Wabasha-Kellogg                     13:26.1  6:46 
     59   40    1 Derek Alpers                   FR Goodhue                             13:26.8  6:46 
     60   41  284 Levi Kittleson                 JR St Charles                          13:27.5  6:47 
     61       217 Curtis Baum                    SR Rochester Area Home School          13:28.6  6:47 
     62        65 Garrett Cobb                   JR Pine Island                         13:29.3  6:48 
     63       201 Davyd Tennis                  9TH Red Wing                            13:29.4  6:48 
     64       135 Gregory Uecker                 SR Plainview-Elgin-Millville           13:30.3  6:48 
     65   42  274 Jay Davis                      JR St Charles                          13:37.8  6:52 
     66       280 Tyler Fynboh                   FR St Charles                          13:41.4  6:54 
     67       180 Jake Miller                    SR Red Wing                            13:42.6  6:54 
     68   43    5 Ryan Gorman                    FR Goodhue                             13:42.6  6:54 
     69       258 Grant Reimer                   SR Rochester Area Home School          13:54.0  7:00 
     70       177 Michael McGough                SO Red Wing                            13:56.1  7:01 
    
  Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.           Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com
  
   



  
                     Wabasha-Kellogg Gallop Invitaitonal 
                  Coffee Mill Country Club, Wabasha, MN     
                                Aug. 25, 2014 
                                  Boys 3200M
  
  Place TmPl No.  Name                        Grade Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== =========================== ===== =================================== ======= ===== 
     71       209 Ben Woodford                   JR Red Wing                            13:58.0  7:02 
     72       120 Markus Miller                  FR Plainview-Elgin-Millville           14:00.0  7:03 
     73       167 Matt Hendrickson               JR Red Wing                            14:05.6  7:06 
     74       125 Jacob Norton                   FR Plainview-Elgin-Millville           14:10.0  7:08 
     75       146 Noah Bolland                  9TH Red Wing                            14:12.4  7:09 
     76       198 Brodie Smith                   SO Red Wing                            14:12.9  7:09 
     77   44   38 Nathan Wick                    SO LARP                                14:15.0  7:10 
     78       288 Sam Palmatier                  12 Red Wing                            14:26.2  7:16 
     79        51 Jakob Ableitner                JR Pine Island                         14:27.2  7:17 
     80        81 Mitchell Magnuson              SR Pine Island                         14:27.7  7:17 
     81       172 Cross Korder                   JR Red Wing                            14:31.6  7:19 
     82        55 Adam Barsness                  SR Pine Island                         14:31.8  7:19 
     83       283 Devin Kittleson                JR St Charles                          14:34.1  7:20 
     84   45   28 Dan Medin                      SR LARP                                14:39.0  7:23 
     85       107 Taylor Flaherty                SR Plainview-Elgin-Millville           14:42.1  7:24 
     86        50 Dakota Wiersma                 FR Medford                             14:42.5  7:24 
     87        68 Brandon Haze                   SR Pine Island                         14:42.5  7:24 
     88       293 Gavin Updike                   FR St Charles                          14:47.8  7:27 
     89       282 Matt Jones                     FR St Charles                          14:48.4  7:27 
     90        35 Cory Renk                      JR LARP                                14:56.5  7:31 
     91       191 Nick Nordenskjold             9TH Red Wing                            15:00.3  7:33 
     92       165 Matt Hart                      SR Red Wing                            15:01.5  7:34 
     93       279 Zachary Fohrman                FR St Charles                          15:01.5  7:34 
     94       178 Connor Mikolichek              SO Red Wing                            15:28.3  7:47 
     95       202 Mason Voth                     SR Red Wing                            15:30.5  7:48 
     96        57 Sam Baska                      SR Pine Island                         15:34.9  7:51 
     97   46    3 Juan Chavez                   8TH Goodhue                             15:35.1  7:51 
     98        73 Sam Kepros                     SO Pine Island                         15:54.3  8:00 
     99   47    6 Cj Hahn                        JR Goodhue                             15:55.7  8:01 
    100   48    8 Trevor Huneke                  FR Goodhue                             16:05.5  8:06 
    101        93 Garrett Talbot                 SR Pine Island                         16:05.9  8:06 
    102   49   15 Kenny Schafer                 7TH Goodhue                             16:11.3  8:09 
    103        54 Jonathan Aggen                 JR Pine Island                         16:25.0  8:16 
    104       238 Garrett Hoffman                FR Rochester Area Home School          16:36.1  8:21 
    105       164 Calvin Harper                 8TH Red Wing                            16:47.4  8:27 
    106        29 Jc Merchlewitz                9TH LARP                                17:28.6  8:48 
    107       224 Caleb Davis                    SR Rochester Area Home School          17:39.2  8:53 
    108       129 Jacob Ring                     SO Plainview-Elgin-Millville           17:55.3  9:01 
    109        30 Aaron Munson                   SO LARP                                17:58.6  9:03 
    110       260 Isaac Ruona                    JR Rochester Area Home School          19:04.9  9:36 
    111       278 Drew Duellman                  FR St Charles                          21:44.9 10:57 
  
  Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.           Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com
  
   



         
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
                      Wabasha-Kellogg Gallop Invitaitonal 
                   Coffee Mill Country Club, Wabasha, MN     
                                 Aug. 25, 2014 
                               Varsity Boys 3200M 
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
   
   
  1.    19  Red Wing                            (11:05.3  55:26.5 0:30.0)
==================================================
  1      1   189 George Nemanich  JR           10:45.2
  2      2   204 Marcus Warrington  SR         11:06.1
  3      3   142 Meyer Beckner  SR             11:07.5
  4      6   157 Forest Evanson  JR            11:12.5
  5      7   182 Philip Mitchell  SR           11:15.2
  6   (  9)  141 Asa Beckner 9TH               11:23.8
  7   ( 18)  206 Garrett Welsch  JR            11:58.5
   
  2.    55  Plainview-Elgin-Millville           (11:26.6  57:12.9 0:34.5)
==================================================
  1      5   113 Peter Huber  SR               11:10.6
  2      8   137 Thomas Zimmerman  SR          11:16.6
  3     12   133 Jaxon Stucky  FR              11:30.1
  4     13   131 Grant Rubin  SO               11:30.5
  5     17   108 Matt Folkert  SR              11:45.1
  6   ( 33)  132 Devin Stanley  SO             12:56.8
  7   ( 35)  102 Lance Burks  JR               13:00.5
   
  3.    90  Rochester Area Home School          (11:54.2  59:30.6 0:39.0)
==================================================
  1     14   252 Evan Ouverson  FR             11:38.5
  2     15   226 Josiah Eide  FR               11:39.8
  3     16   225 Abraham Eide  FR              11:42.1
  4     22   256 Aaron Potter  SR              12:12.7
  5     23   220 Johnathan Beardall  JR        12:17.5
  6   ( 24)  221 Eli Church  FR                12:27.0
  7   ( 27)  241 Josiah Jones  SO              12:38.1
   
  4.   115  Pine Island                         (12:20.8  61:43.6 1:23.5)
==================================================
  1     11    95 Jack Williams  SO             11:28.0
  2     19    77 Jimmy Kroll  SR               12:06.5
  3     25    59 Josiah Bauer 9TH              12:33.3
  4     29    70 Jason Hoerle  SR              12:44.3
  5     31    66 Evan Goplen 9TH               12:51.5
  6   ( 32)   67 Isaac Haman  SO               12:54.6
  7   ( 34)   58 Garrett Bates 9TH             12:59.2
   
  5.   127  LARP                                (12:29.0  62:24.8 2:08.4)
==================================================
  1      4    27 Dylan Linder  SO              11:08.2
  2     21    23 Hunter Herber  JR             12:12.1
  3     28    34 Logan Quimby  SO              12:43.1
  4     36    33 Trey Prez  JR                 13:04.8
  5     38    31 Jeremaih Munson  SR           13:16.6
  6   ( 44)   38 Nathan Wick  SO               14:15.0
  7   ( 45)   28 Dan Medin  SR                 14:39.0

         
   Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.           Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com



         
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
                      Wabasha-Kellogg Gallop Invitaitonal 
                   Coffee Mill Country Club, Wabasha, MN     
                                 Aug. 25, 2014 
                               Varsity Boys 3200M 
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
   
   
  6.   142  St Charles                          (12:42.0  63:29.7 1:59.9)
==================================================
  1     10   287 Chris Majerus  SO             11:25.1
  2     26   277 Ben Dittrich  SR              12:37.2
  3     30   275 Nicholas Dayland  JR          12:47.9
  4     37   290 Quinn Roessler  SR            13:14.5
  5     39   292 Brett Strand  JR              13:25.0
  6   ( 41)  284 Levi Kittleson  JR            13:27.5
  7   ( 42)  274 Jay Davis  JR                 13:37.8
   
  7.   196  Goodhue                             (14:10.4  70:52.0 3:43.9)
==================================================
  1     20     2 Ryan Alpers  JR               12:11.8
  2     40     1 Derek Alpers  FR              13:26.8
  3     43     5 Ryan Gorman  FR               13:42.6
  4     46     3 Juan Chavez 8TH               15:35.1
  5     47     6 Cj Hahn  JR                   15:55.7
  6   ( 48)    8 Trevor Huneke  FR             16:05.5
  7   ( 49)   15 Kenny Schafer 7TH             16:11.3

         
   Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.           Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Incomplete Teams:

Wabasha-Kellogg                    
             301 Logan Lien  SR,  304 Meyer Nick  FR,  296 Paul Cushman  FR

Medford                            
              42 Alex Goetze  JR,   48 Tyler Stenzel  JR,   50 Dakota Wiersma  FR



          
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
                      Wabasha-Kellogg Gallop Invitaitonal 
                   Coffee Mill Country Club, Wabasha, MN     
                                 Aug. 25, 2014 
                           Junior Varsity Boys 3200M 
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
   
   
  1.    15  Red Wing                            (12:18.3  61:31.3 0:17.0)
==================================================
  1      1   195 Tony Poss  JR                 12:09.7
  2      2   210 Morgan Wyatt  JR              12:12.9
  3      3   168 Sam Johnson  JR               12:20.8
  4      4   183 Theo Mitchell  JR             12:21.2
  5      5   170 Adam Kaiser  SR               12:26.7
  6   ( 12)  139 Michael Baker 9TH             13:20.1
  7   ( 17)  201 Davyd Tennis 9TH              13:29.4
   
  2.    51  Rochester Area Home School          (13:10.4  65:52.0 0:47.4)
==================================================
  1      6   227 Ricky Erpelding  FR           12:41.2
  2      7   243 Marcus Krajewski  FR          13:06.5
  3      9   239 Caleb Jones  FR               13:09.9
  4     14   257 Daniel Reichmann  JR          13:25.8
  5     15   217 Curtis Baum  SR               13:28.6
  6   ( 20)  258 Grant Reimer  SR              13:54.0
  7   ( 31)  238 Garrett Hoffman  FR           16:36.1
   
  3.    68  Pine Island                         (13:32.2  67:40.6 1:18.8)
==================================================
  1      8    84 Jacob Olson 9TH               13:08.4
  2     10    60 Noah Bauer  SO                13:17.1
  3     11    74 Noah Koenig  SO               13:18.6
  4     16    65 Garrett Cobb  JR              13:29.3
  5     23    51 Jakob Ableitner  JR           14:27.2
  6   ( 24)   81 Mitchell Magnuson  SR         14:27.7
  7   ( 25)   55 Adam Barsness  SR             14:31.8
   
  4.   101  Plainview-Elgin-Millville           (13:57.1  69:45.5 1:19.0)
==================================================
  1     13   118 Peyton Lavigne  SO            13:23.1
  2     18   135 Gregory Uecker  SR            13:30.3
  3     21   120 Markus Miller  FR             14:00.0
  4     22   125 Jacob Norton  FR              14:10.0
  5     27   107 Taylor Flaherty  SR           14:42.1
  6   ( 32)  129 Jacob Ring  SO                17:55.3
   
  5.   132  St Charles                          (14:34.7  72:53.2 1:20.1)
==================================================
  1     19   280 Tyler Fynboh  FR              13:41.4
  2     26   283 Devin Kittleson  JR           14:34.1
  3     28   293 Gavin Updike  FR              14:47.8
  4     29   282 Matt Jones  FR                14:48.4
  5     30   279 Zachary Fohrman  FR           15:01.5
  6   ( 33)  278 Drew Duellman  FR             21:44.9

          
   Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.           Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Incomplete Teams:

LARP                               
              35 Cory Renk  JR,   29 Jc Merchlewitz 9TH,   30 Aaron Munson  SO



  
                     Wabasha-Kellogg Gallop Invitaitonal 
                  Coffee Mill Country Club, Wabasha, MN     
                                Aug. 25, 2014 
                           Junior High Boys 1 Mile 
  
  Place TmPl No.  Name                    Grade Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================= ===== =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  211 Weston Wyatt              8TH Red Wing                             5:30.5  5:31 
      2    2  203 Tucker Wallin             8TH Red Wing                             5:37.2  5:38 
      3    3  190 Tom Nemanich              8TH Red Wing                             5:43.1  5:44 
      4    4  143 Skyler Bennyhoff          8TH Red Wing                             5:45.8  5:46 
      5    5   96 Jacob Wright              8TH Pine Island                          5:47.4  5:48 
      6    6  212 Bryan Zucker              8TH Red Wing                             5:48.4  5:49 
      7       272 Axel Daood                8TH St Charles                           5:54.4  5:55 
      8    7  175 Jonah Leise               8TH Red Wing                             5:54.9  5:55 
      9    8  264 Liam Skogen               7TH Rochester Area Home School           5:56.6  5:57 
     10    9  222 Ezra Craven               7TH Rochester Area Home School           6:00.1  6:01 
     11   10  140 Nick Bayley               7TH Red Wing                             6:04.7  6:05 
     12       286 Collin Kornegor           8TH St Charles                           6:08.1  6:09 
     13       152 Abe De Jong               8TH Red Wing                             6:08.1  6:09 
     14       294 Alex Avilez               7TH Wabasha-Kellogg                      6:12.4  6:13 
     15       144 Layne Bjorngaard          8TH Red Wing                             6:14.0  6:14 
     16   11  109 Samson Hagen              7TH Plainview-Elgin-Millville            6:16.5  6:17 
     17       173 Ian Kriese                8TH Red Wing                             6:20.1  6:21 
     18       193 Calvin Pagel              8TH Red Wing                             6:24.5  6:25 
     19   12  114 Andrew Krause             8TH Plainview-Elgin-Millville            6:26.1  6:27 
     20        26 Mitchell Ledebuhr         7TH LARP                                 6:32.9  6:33 
     21   13   78 Danny Langworthy          8TH Pine Island                          6:36.7  6:37 
     22   14   76 Andy Kroll                8TH Pine Island                          6:37.3  6:38 
     23   15  103 Taite Clark               8TH Plainview-Elgin-Millville            6:40.5  6:41 
     24   16  136 Malachi Walters           8TH Plainview-Elgin-Millville            6:42.0  6:42 
     25        43 Brett Johnson             8TH Medford                              6:45.4  6:46 
     26       148 Camden Callstrom          8TH Red Wing                             6:49.6  6:50 
     27       181 Peter Mitchell            8TH Red Wing                             6:52.6  6:53 
     28   17   91 Will Rownd                7TH Pine Island                          6:56.3  6:57 
     29   18  214 Timothy Alexander         7TH Rochester Area Home School           7:11.3  7:12 
     30   19   87 Jon Pocklington           7TH Pine Island                          7:22.0  7:22 
     31   20  117 Taylor Lafee              7TH Plainview-Elgin-Millville            7:24.1  7:25 
     32   21  255 Benjamin Phillips         8TH Rochester Area Home School           7:24.7  7:25 
     33       154 Jack Doig                 7TH Red Wing                             7:36.3  7:37 
     34        47 Dylan Stenzel             7TH Medford                              7:38.3  7:39 
     35   22  235 Justin Harding            7TH Rochester Area Home School           7:38.4  7:39 
     36   23  234 Jordan Harding            7TH Rochester Area Home School           7:39.4  7:40 
     37       299 Spencer Holzman           7TH Wabasha-Kellogg                      7:43.2  7:44 
     38   24  242 Andrew Krajewski          8TH Rochester Area Home School           7:45.4  7:46 
     39       213 Stephen Akin              7TH Rochester Area Home School           7:45.9  7:46 
     40       250 Josiah Novinger           7TH Rochester Area Home School           8:23.7  8:24 
     41   25   56 David Barsness            8TH Pine Island                          9:03.9  9:04 
     42        19 Colin Warren              8TH Goodhue                              9:37.7  9:38 
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   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
                      Wabasha-Kellogg Gallop Invitaitonal 
                   Coffee Mill Country Club, Wabasha, MN     
                                 Aug. 25, 2014 
                             Junior High Boys 1 Mile
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
   
   
  1.    16  Red Wing                            ( 5:41.0  28:25.0 0:17.9)
==================================================
  1      1   211 Weston Wyatt 8TH               5:30.5
  2      2   203 Tucker Wallin 8TH              5:37.2
  3      3   190 Tom Nemanich 8TH               5:43.1
  4      4   143 Skyler Bennyhoff 8TH           5:45.8
  5      6   212 Bryan Zucker 8TH               5:48.4
  6   (  7)  175 Jonah Leise 8TH                5:54.9
  7   ( 10)  140 Nick Bayley 7TH                6:04.7
   
  2.    68  Pine Island                         ( 6:40.0  33:19.7 1:34.6)
==================================================
  1      5    96 Jacob Wright 8TH               5:47.4
  2     13    78 Danny Langworthy 8TH           6:36.7
  3     14    76 Andy Kroll 8TH                 6:37.3
  4     17    91 Will Rownd 7TH                 6:56.3
  5     19    87 Jon Pocklington 7TH            7:22.0
  6   ( 25)   56 David Barsness 8TH             9:03.9
   
  3.    74  Plainview-Elgin-Millville           ( 6:41.9  33:29.2 1:07.6)
==================================================
  1     11   109 Samson Hagen 7TH               6:16.5
  2     12   114 Andrew Krause 8TH              6:26.1
  3     15   103 Taite Clark 8TH                6:40.5
  4     16   136 Malachi Walters 8TH            6:42.0
  5     20   117 Taylor Lafee 7TH               7:24.1
   
  4.    78  Rochester Area Home School          ( 6:50.3  34:11.1 1:41.8)
==================================================
  1      8   264 Liam Skogen 7TH                5:56.6
  2      9   222 Ezra Craven 7TH                6:00.1
  3     18   214 Timothy Alexander 7TH          7:11.3
  4     21   255 Benjamin Phillips 8TH          7:24.7
  5     22   235 Justin Harding 7TH             7:38.4
  6   ( 23)  234 Jordan Harding 7TH             7:39.4
  7   ( 24)  242 Andrew Krajewski 8TH           7:45.4

   
   Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results Inc.           Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com
   

Incomplete Teams:

St Charles                         
             272 Axel Daood 8TH,  286 Collin Kornegor 8TH

Wabasha-Kellogg                    
             294 Alex Avilez 7TH,  299 Spencer Holzman 7TH

LARP                               
              26 Mitchell Ledebuhr 7TH

Medford                            
              43 Brett Johnson 8TH,   47 Dylan Stenzel 7TH

Goodhue                            
              19 Colin Warren 8TH


